LOT 12-A
Walmanalo Beach Lots
Waimanalo,Koolaupoko, Cahu

T 019061 Ao
?khﬂf/,deimé%7 Ege

4%4{54, fﬂfééaaAﬂ ﬁiézﬁz'

Fuarnished Land Cffice
lov. 6, 1946

Folder 422-A

Flled in Cérton 38



CSFNo.__ .

TERRITORY OF HAWAII
SURVEY DEPARTMENT

HONOLULU October 23, 1946

Lot 12-4
Waimanalo Beach Lots
Waimanalo, Koolaupoko, Oahu

i7g7;, Being a portion of the Government (Crown) Land of Waimanalo

Beginning at the south corner of this lot, the west

corner of Lot 12, and on the northeast side of ILaumilo Street,

the coordinates of said point of beginning referred to Govern-

ment Survey Triangulation Station "KAILUA" being 16,329.37

feet South and 25,844.39 feet East, as shown on Government

Survey Registered Map 2675, and running by azimuths measured

clockwise

1.

2.
3.
4

148°

238°
328°
58°

from True South:-

00!

ml
00'

oo|

20.0 feet along the northeast side of Laumilo
Street;

150.0 feet along 10-foot right of way;
20.0 feet along Reserve;

150.0 feet along Lot 12 to the point of
beginning.

AREA 3000 SQUARE FEET

Compiled from Govt. T st

Survey records, by H.E. Newton

Senior Cadastral Engineer
bkp



