LOT 12-A Waimanalo Beach Lots Waimanalo, Koolaupoko, Oahu

Hoger Stanley Bye Helen Pickens Bye

Furnished Land Office Nov. 6, 1946

Folder 422-A

Filed in Carton 38



## TERRITORY OF HAWAII

SURVEY DEPARTMENT HONOLULU

October 23, 1946

Lot 12-A Waimanalo Beach Lots Waimanalo, Koolaupoko, Oahu

C.S.F NO.\_\_\_\_\_

Being a portion of the Government (Crown) Land of Waimanalo

Beginning at the south corner of this lot, the west corner of Lot 12, and on the northeast side of Laumilo Street, the coordinates of said point of beginning referred to Government Survey Triangulation Station "KAILUA" being 16,329.37 feet South and 25,844.39 feet East, as shown on Government Survey Registered Map 2675, and running by azimuths measured clockwise from True South: -

1.	148°	001	20.0 feet along the northeast side of Laumilo Street;
2.	238°	001	150.0 feet along 10-foot right of way;
3.	328°	00 1	20.0 feet along Reserve;
4.	58°	001	150.0 feet along Lot 12 to the point of beginning.

AREA 3000 SQUARE FEET

Compiled from Govt. Survey records, by

Senior Cadastral Engineer

bkp